
 

 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD. 
EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri 

 

 
7 days Extension Notice 

 
 
Date of download and submission of Tender documents has been extended. 
 

Name of work: SRM E-Tender for AMC of Attending Tree Trimming work in 
Span of 220/132/110 kV lines, under EHV O&M Division 
Ratnagiri. 
 

Tender No.: EE/EHV O&M DN /RTN/ Tech/ET-15/2023-24 (RFX No. 7000029399) 
 
Download of Tender document date extended from 03.01.2024 at 18:00 Hrs. 

upto 10.01.2024 (Sale Closing) 

Submission date: 10.01.2024 upto 18:00 Hrs. 

Bid Opening: Technical: 11.01.2024 upto 10:00 Hrs. (If possible) 

                       Commercial: 12.01.2024 upto 10:00 Hrs. (If possible) 

 
Contact Person: Dy. Executive Engineer (P) Mob. No. 8411001963 
 
For further details visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
 
                                                                                                         sd/- 
                                                                                                       (R.V. Gaikwad)           

       Executive Engineer  
EHV O&M Dn., Ratnagiri 

 


